2022 Point Par Tournament Payout Worksheet

Participants: 113
Entry Fees: $2,260.00
Club Contribution: $800.00
Totals: $3,060.00

Payouts are based on Schedule A for all Flights

1st Flight - (Field of 14) Total Points  Payout

Tripp, Joe 1st Place 27 $154.40
Powell, Zach 2nd Place 25 $115.80
Cavallaro, Scott 3rd Place 24 $77.20
Tripp, Trae 4th Place 23 $38.60
2nd Flight - (Field of 19) Total Points  Payout

Hornfeck, Ed 1st Place 27 $195.32
Clain, Wes 2nd Place 26 $149.06
Iske, Greg 3rd Place 24 $92.52
Olson, Heath 4th Place 23 $51.40
Paque, Chip 5th Place 21 $25.70
3rd Flight - (Field of 20) Total Points  Payout

Weeks, Sandy 1st Place 19 $205.20
Peirano, Curtis 2nd Place 17 $156.60
Gutowski, Ken 3rd Place 15 $97.20
Zimmerman, Colin 4th Place (Tie) 14 $40.50
Ross, Derek 4th Place (Tie) 14 $40.50
4th Flight - (Field of 20) Total Points  Payout

Christopher, Joe 1st Place 27 $205.20
Cranford, Tony 2nd Place 23 $156.60
Bay, Tom 3rd Place 21 $97.20
Balfanz, David 4th Place (Tie) 20 $40.50

Sullings, Ricky 4th Place (Tie) 20 $40.50



5th Flight - (Field of 20)

Delhaie, Gene
McDowell, Thomas
Ford, Stephen
Bear, Tom
Cambray, Toger
Hope, Mike

6th Flight - (Field of 20)

Arellano, Jerry
Rohe, John
Simon, Sean
Cody, Patrick
Spainhour, Bob

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place (Tie)
5th Place (Tie)

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)

Total Check:

Total Points

26
25
23
20
19
19

Total Points

36
27
26
26
26

Payout

$205.20
$156.60
$97.20
$54.00
$13.50
$13.50

Payout

$205.20
$156.60
$59.40
$59.40
$59.40

$3,060.00



