2022 Point Par Tournament Payout Worksheet

Participants: 113

 Entry Fees:
 \$2,260.00

 Club Contribution:
 \$800.00

 Totals:
 \$3,060.00

Payouts are based on Schedule A for all Flights

1st Flight - (Field of 14)		Total Points	Payout	
Tripp, Joe	1st Place	27	\$154.40	
Powell, Zach	2nd Place	25	\$115.80	
Cavallaro, Scott	3rd Place	24	\$77.20	
Tripp, Trae	4th Place	23	\$38.60	
2nd Flight - (Field of 19)		Total Points	Payout	
Hornfeck, Ed	1st Place	27	\$195.32	
Clain, Wes	2nd Place	26	\$149.06	
Iske, Greg	3rd Place	24	\$92.52	
Olson, Heath	4th Place	23	\$51.40	
Paque, Chip	5th Place	21	\$25.70	
3rd Flight - (Field of 20)		Total Points	Payout	
3rd Flight - (Field of 20) Weeks, Sandy	1st Place	Total Points	Payout \$205.20	
	1st Place 2nd Place		-	
Weeks, Sandy		19	\$205.20	
Weeks, Sandy Peirano, Curtis	2nd Place	19 17	\$205.20 \$156.60	
Weeks, Sandy Peirano, Curtis Gutowski, Ken	2nd Place 3rd Place	19 17 15	\$205.20 \$156.60 \$97.20	
Weeks, Sandy Peirano, Curtis Gutowski, Ken Zimmerman, Colin	2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place (Tie)	19 17 15 14	\$205.20 \$156.60 \$97.20 \$40.50	
Weeks, Sandy Peirano, Curtis Gutowski, Ken Zimmerman, Colin Ross, Derek	2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place (Tie)	19 17 15 14 14	\$205.20 \$156.60 \$97.20 \$40.50 \$40.50	
Weeks, Sandy Peirano, Curtis Gutowski, Ken Zimmerman, Colin Ross, Derek 4th Flight - (Field of 20)	2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place (Tie) 4th Place (Tie)	19 17 15 14 14 Total Points	\$205.20 \$156.60 \$97.20 \$40.50 \$40.50	
Weeks, Sandy Peirano, Curtis Gutowski, Ken Zimmerman, Colin Ross, Derek 4th Flight - (Field of 20) Christopher, Joe	2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place (Tie) 4th Place (Tie) 1st Place	19 17 15 14 14 Total Points	\$205.20 \$156.60 \$97.20 \$40.50 \$40.50 Payout \$205.20	
Weeks, Sandy Peirano, Curtis Gutowski, Ken Zimmerman, Colin Ross, Derek 4th Flight - (Field of 20) Christopher, Joe Cranford, Tony	2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place (Tie) 4th Place (Tie) 1st Place 2nd Place	19 17 15 14 14 Total Points 27 23	\$205.20 \$156.60 \$97.20 \$40.50 \$40.50 Payout \$205.20 \$156.60	

5th Flight - (Field of 20)		Total Points	Payout
	4 . 51		400= 00
Delhaie, Gene	1st Place	26	\$205.20
McDowell, Thomas	2nd Place	25	\$156.60
Ford, Stephen	3rd Place	23	\$97.20
Bear, Tom	4th Place	20	\$54.00
Cambray, Toger	5th Place (Tie)	19	\$13.50
Hope, Mike	5th Place (Tie)	19	\$13.50
6th Flight - (Field of 20)		Total Points	Payout
	1st Place		•
Arellano, Jerry	1st Place	36	\$205.20
	1st Place 2nd Place		•
Arellano, Jerry		36	\$205.20
Arellano, Jerry Rohe, John	2nd Place	36 27	\$205.20 \$156.60
Arellano, Jerry Rohe, John Simon, Sean	2nd Place 3rd Place (Tie)	36 27 26	\$205.20 \$156.60 \$59.40
Arellano, Jerry Rohe, John Simon, Sean Cody, Patrick	2nd Place 3rd Place (Tie) 3rd Place (Tie)	36 27 26 26	\$205.20 \$156.60 \$59.40 \$59.40